Schedules & Fares

SRR

] é IAANS/7
——

Horario y precios del transito

Transit

BART .
Information

O,

San Leandro
Station

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus
service for parts of western Alameda
and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco
and the Peninsula. For more information, call
(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los
condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San
Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion,

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) IE4FHARIEE B
FiA B st X Rt 2t A B AR

%, AC Transit gt Transbay (£75)
E1ARSS, BRSTF San Francisco (|HE LW ) #1
Peninsula ((EB1X ) . WB THEESIFE , 5EE
(510) 891-4777 8 1&15 actransit.org,

Since its inception in 2001,
the LINKS Shuttle has served
businesses in West San Leandro
by providing a free transportation

link between places of employment

and the Downtown San Leandro BART

Station. For more information visit

San Francisco Bay Area

Rapid Transit (BART) rail
service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,
Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information
for trains without direct service is shown.

San Leandro

clipperstartcard.com

well as San Francisco International llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org. sanleandrolinks.com. 511 Real-Time Departures
Airport (_SFO) a':\d Oakland soo/ OFF 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
International Airport (OAK). ) ., . - 0 departure times for the transit
Fare Information effective October 19, 2020 Informacion de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020 EIMSE 2020108198 . : agencies to the left that have this symbol.
oo Fo— AC Tra nS|t, BART and Fare Information Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Fare Information Trains Without Direct Service AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' | oo ¢ _ : M g all Bay Area transit in the future.
Fares subject to change. (19-64) (5-18) : Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' | oYores AC Transit &2 _ o
. j g ; F
effective January, 2024 : Disabled , , _ 10-6a) | (18 | 659y =G5S ree. To find out when your next bus or train will
' For Train Transfer el e lafifess Sujeites & Geimislos: Discapa- depart, check nearby displays or simply call
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th St./ Local Single Ride §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 citados MEES o DE LINKS is funded through a variety of gﬂ aEdds?y ”Dfpartures'{imelzg" YouI;II thlic:n
i . : ) : - : - Tarifas en efectivo : . : e asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
ticket vending maghlnes, onh_n_e | Oakland Stafuon. | Local Day Pass? 6550 | $275 | $2.75 o —— AHbeE SRz §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 5 /o DESCUENTO sources mcludm_g regional grants. A don't know it, you can say your agency name,
at bart.gov and using the official Millbrae Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park : : Viaje unico loca $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 W4 FozE =2 $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 . significant portion of the funding comes and the system will prompt you to enter
: : _ : Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 e NipeREE : : . | I~ _ _
BART app Regular BART fares Station to M|||brae or SFO/N“”brae train. T . U g add 2dd 2dd Pase local diario $550 $275 $275 Transba %Vﬂﬁi $6 00 $3 00 $3 00 en AC Tra nSIt, BART y from d BUSIneSS Improvement DIStI’ICt (BID) your route and StOp. 511 will respond with
can only be paid using Clipper. OAK Int'l Ai Take Richmond or Dalv Ci in th f fiﬂs ?y |pgra © Itid $350 | $1.75 | $1.75 Viaje unico de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Y - - . d ] that is formed by businesses within 1/4 departure times for your route and will also
nt'| Airport  Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer with local single-day or multiday pass [ $3. . . Ve e e Trandh = Transbay FHBE= i Gl Gl todos 1os transportes N include the Stop ID for future use. You may
CLIPPER® at Coliseum Station. Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Coneg)gsreagfg;[gn Sglo gl,aa’lspa?z aadir | afiadir | afiadi AiE REEN S RTEFE §350 | $1.75 | $1.75 del Area de la Bahia ' also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
i i< th ‘< all-i SFO Int’l Airport  Take Daly City train to Balboa Park Station. Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 de multiples vias $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 FHUEREA Clipper POTFiEROZERE | Bicycles on Transit
C Ippter Ist fe B?y Arscafs 2 "g'or?e Then, transfer to SFO or SFO/Millbrae train. Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en RHBER IR SRR ZE $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 (% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
way 1o pay Tor transit tares. Cas ] aplicaciones méviles y Clipper th 4 KZE =3 500 | $2.50 | $2.50 .  ferri
value can be added to Clipper and Local 7 day Pass , 52250 | $11.20 | 311.20 - . e = J@E?EE, k ) ) ’ > SChedUIe |nf0rmatlon effective November 25, 2019 ol all Bay Area ferries and ne.arly all :
df - Bav Area t it Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local $2.25 | $112 | $1.12 R/ RKIEE $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 e rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
used Tor various bay Area transi : : o3 \fo 4 i Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
) Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Transbay E2)R3EZE $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 . Shuttles run Monday through Friday, ' '
Operﬁtorz Cchly]:c)per Cardhs' can _be ' Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 - Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {XE Clipper FITHERZE AC Tra ns't‘ BART except national holidays_ There is no Buses: I\_Iearly aII_ Bay Area public transit buses
purchase . at tare mag: Ines In a Local Monthly Pass® ~ B $34.00 Viaje Gnico de Transbay? $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 A3 BE $84.60 | $34.00 _ *ﬂﬁﬁﬁ:’mlz*‘ﬁy‘]mgﬁﬁ weekend service. are equipped with bicycle racks.
BART stations. There is a one-time Tarifas di ibl I Cli - 1SI23C1H8L ) o= General: While bicycles are allowed on
$3.00 fee to setup Cli 0 Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - - aritas disponibles solo en Clipper N SES — - $34.00 ) : : - h
. p Clipper. Or, " " i P | | de 31 di $34.60 | $34.00 T 5 1= 621 Line Service Hours Frequency r_no_st tl_’an5|t services, there are some space
load Clipper onto a phone with Transbay Upgrade ° @ a ase local de las : : - ransbay 31 K1BZ 6.00| - — limitations and, in some cases, times when
Aople P G le P with local single-day or muttiday pass | $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 Pase local mensual® - - $34.00 Transbay FHx= A0 i G 5:45 am—9:45 am _ bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
PPI€ Fay or Google Fay. " Children under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00| - _ Rite K S N $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 North Loop 3:00 pm—7:00 prm Every 20 min transit operator policies and procedures go
A minimum value is required to ? Issued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir — sradir 'SELIN L EREERE. . . to 511.org and C!lIC|_< On.th(?, bicycling tab, or
nter the BART tem iti time issued until 3:00 a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase P 2HE  REBERA. EREALRXERIRLELT, BRIZE >:45 am—-9:45 am - call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
SrliE < Systerm, SO It 1S 3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias $3.75 $1.88 $1.88 =1k, , , South Loop 3:00 7:00 Every 20 min operator who can answer your questions.
beSt 'tO |Oad fare on yOUI’ Card activated until 3:00 a.m. ~ . — ' 3 = =m0 " " A . pm—/: pm .
) , , , " Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. Eéﬂm}ﬂ?%—h‘ﬂﬂ EREALRAEARAET BR2RE= ia G t CI ‘1
before entering. Each passenger 4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. (o TR | N . SR il e Ipper !
h hei hvsical Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also * Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes 4 Transb W2 (B8 Clioper-= spEm(A s VA : o :
g’lUSt | a\I/e their O\(ljvn phnysical or applies to local-to-transhay transfer. locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. r&aﬁ%iu%%gggAﬁ%%%p_@%e{{ﬁggQﬂgymé?'%Aﬁ{“ =k v fllppeltf Istthe c_(-zn_\:jenlgn’ir\]lva%/
igital Clipper card. 5 Avai i i i - ; 3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales \\ iR 98 e ° - O pay tor transit rides In the bay
9 PP AR\{aCllaD?liozr;]ﬂlg%ir. (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. S 1&FT Clipper & (BERMRTCRIOR) &S BN HIRTCE CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
Visit cIipperca rd.com to learn how 4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, s6lo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. Aith BART 6@+ stores va |;:Je as CaZ}E?rnd tranéi;é’_?séesl to
y § Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica autométicamente en el sequndo autobds cuando se sube al autobus . A pay your fare on ransit, , Caltrain,
;0 appl_y for Cllpper discounts Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. A Clipper =M\ BART SRELATRL1150.50, County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
or Seniors (age 65 and up), _ only. > Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o (S HSIERR FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Youths (age 5-1 8), persons with P fof F Eliaibili como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K& (655 BLLE) Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
disabilities, START (low-income root of Fare Eligibility Transferencia local de BART al autobiis e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #7-E Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,

) or to add a BART High Seniors (65 & Older): - - : . ERIIEIH SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
prograrr_1 orto a d o] e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se lapllca como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper solo en el : DI\?IJ\/(E:;&JEEI)\‘I\D—': Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
Value D|Scount (Stored as a e Current driver’s license viaje de autobus desde BART. . m%_ﬂujﬁéiﬁg%ﬁffﬂﬁ%ﬁm—t Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

1" " ° ag ugs . I7RZ N ~
separate “purse” on the card). : ?M.V I?Dcard o arother Calformin tranci auet Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa B OEEAL: Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
BART EXCURSION FARE enior ID issued by another California transit system Personas mayores (65 afios 0 mas): e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #-E purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Person.s with Dlgabllltles: | | e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexién o DMV BBRRATHAZEE + MIBEHIS 4 EEE Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
BART's Excursion Fare allows you * Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Transito o BEEZpEETAR + BﬁEEH_E"J%’:\{;J\iEHB_E works with a variety of employee transit
e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual . EE%_}mm@ﬁgéﬁﬁé‘ﬂ,ﬂ%/wﬁﬁgkilDJﬁ benefits providers, including Commuter
to tour the BAR_T system for up * Disabled license plate registration + photo ID- e Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV Medicare ‘E@l?"ﬁ/%‘ \ Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
to _three hours, if you enter and_ * Disabled ID issued by another California transit system * Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de e Medicare = 1 03 D To learn more about Clipper or to get a
exit at the same station. To avoid Medicare Cardholders: transito de California mTs Clipper card:
: : e Medicare Card + photo ID - - : 3 '
being charged the excursion fare Personas con discapacidades: BiH e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit LA HREZEBERITZIZRIRS

if you enter the system and need . .
Regional de Transito e

Holidays
y e Visit a nearby retailer:

to leave before riding a train, see AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on: » Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de O7 &8 £4845H Bz H

a Station Agent. New Year's Day Independence Day DMV + Identificacion con foto ;%Eﬂ{m e LT Lucky Check Cashing
I\/Iar.tm Luther King Jr. Day Labor chy' e Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados + il%i‘ﬂyifﬂ’*\lﬂ RED 1210 East 14th Street
Premdents Day Thahksg|V|ng Day Identificacion con foto %\ﬁ% e T San Leandro, CA 94577
Memorial Day Christmas Day e |dentificacién de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por 510.357.8710
Juneteenth otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos Walgreens

1456 136th Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94578
510.618.1504

Guadalajara Market y Carniceria
14327 East 14th Street

San Leandro, CA 94578
510.614.9607

Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Aho Nuevo Dia de la Independencia
Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accién de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad

Dia de la Emancipacion

Schedule Information _ o
Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

1T

Tempo service between Uptown Oakland and
San Leandro BART via 11th and 12th streets,
International Blvd., and E. 14th St.

10
San Leandro BART to Hayward BART via E. 14th St,,
Bay Fair BART, and Mission Blvd.

28

From San Leandro BART to Hayward BART via
Williams St., Alvarado St., Monterey Blvd., Floresta
Blvd., Halcyon Dr., Bay Fair BART, 159th Ave., E.
14th St., 164th Ave., Miramar Ave., Stanton Ave.,
Lake Chabot Rd., Castro Valley Blvd., Castro Valley
BART, Redwood Rd., Seven Hills Rd., Center St. and

: : : A St.
Effective: 34
: : : August 6, 2023 From Foothill Square, Oakland to Hayward BART via
:_ Efectivo: 6 de agosto I\/IacArthur Blvd., Estudillo Ave., San Leandrq BART,
: : : de 2023 Davis St., Westgate Parkway, Merced St., Kaiser
: : : Hospital, Wiley St., Farnsworth St., Fargo Ave.,
j ' : F2023FE8H6H%EWN Lewelling Blvd., Meekland Ave., Hayward Amtrak
Frequent | Frequent : : : and A St.
Service Service . . .
8:06a 5:110p | 9:18a | 11:01a® | 11:28a® | 3:50p | 3:43p | 4:55a | ® To Downtown Oakland. 35
805p 800p 8:23a 527p 9:38a 11:29a 11:59a 450p 443p 5:25a . . . From Foothill Square, Oak|and, 10 Bay Fair BART
. ) . i ) ) . . i . @ Unless marked, times in this column : ,
8350 830pe 8570 | 60Tp | 1018 12315 1259 | 648y Gd3p | Gose | elorineds o Machrihur B, Estudilo Ave, sanLeandro
8:51po | 8:45pa | 9:14a | 6:18p | 10:38a | 1:01pe| 1:28pe | 7:48p | 7:43p ® Line 34. ’ . : T N
9-08ps  9:00po| 931a | 6:35p | 10582 | 1:31p | 2:02p | 8:48p | 8:43p o Leandrp Marina, Wicks Blvd., Lewelhng Blvd., and
90:23p0 | 9:15po | 9:48a | 6:55p | 11:18a | 2:03pe | 2:28pe| 9:48p | 9:43p © Unless marked, times in this column Hesperian Blvd. On weekends, it continues from Bay
9:38po | 9:30po | 10:05a | 7:15p | 11:38a | 2:23p | 3:02p | 10:48p | 10:43p are for ine 34. Fair BART to Alameda County Juvenile Justice Center
9:53p® | 9:45pm | 10:22a | 7:35p | 11:58a | 3:03pe | 3:31pe ® Line 35. via Hesperian Blvd. and Fairmont Dr.
10:08pa| 10:00pa»| 10:39a 7:55p | 12:18p : 801
10:23po| 10:15po| 10:56a | 8:15p | 12:38p All Nighter. San Leandro BART to Fremont BART via
10:38p®| 10:30po| 11:13a | 8:35p | 12:58p International Blvd., E. 14th St., Mission Blvd., Union
}g’gggg }?gggg Hig: g?-;’g ];gg City BART, Decoto Rd., and Fremont Blvd.
11:23pe | 11:15p®» | 12:04p | 9:35p | 1:58p
11:38p® | 11:30po | 12:21p | 9:55p | 2:18p
11:53pa | 11:45p®» | 12:38p | 10:15p | 2:38p
12:15a0 | 12:15a® | 12:55p | 10:35p | 2:58p
12:45a0 | 12:45a0 | 1:12p | 10:55p | 3:18p
1:15a® | 1:15a0 | 1:29p | 11:15p | 3:38p
1:45a0 | 1:45a0 | 1:46p | 11:35p | 3:58p
2:15a® | 2:15a®» | 2:03p | 11:55p | 4:18p
2:45a0 | 2:45a@ | 2:20p 4:38p
3:15a0 | 3:15a0 4:58p
5:18p
5:38p
5:58p
6:18p
6:38p
6:58p
511/ SFBay
7:38p
7:58p
8:18p | Between the times shown, buses run every 15 minutes or better.
gfggg Entre los tiempos mostrados, los autobuses operan cada 15 minutos o menos. ?
918p Frequent EﬁEﬁHjI\EjZI\Ej, 1 Ellj:/'§1°5§j\$q] ( EJZE%ELEjI\Ej ) _EUIEo .
9:38p Service Gilra cac thoi diém dugc hién thi, xe buyt chay cach nhau moéi 15 phit hodc ngan hon.
e Call 511 | 511.org
-1op
10:38p
10:58p Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
11:18p San Leandro BART. San Leandro. Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
H?S’gg Sign N2040. at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised November 8, 2023



mailto:signcomments@bayareametro.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://sanleandrolinks.com
https://www.bart.gov
https://clippercard.com
https://bart.gov



Accessibility Report



		Filename: 

		2005416177.pdf






		Report created by: 

		Sean Lehane


		Organization: 

		





 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.



		Needs manual check: 2


		Passed manually: 0


		Failed manually: 0


		Skipped: 2


		Passed: 28


		Failed: 0





Detailed Report



		Document




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set


		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF


		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF


		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order


		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified


		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar


		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents


		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast


		Page Content




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged


		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged


		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order


		Character encoding		Skipped		Reliable character encoding is provided


		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged


		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker


		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts


		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses


		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive


		Forms




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged


		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description


		Alternate Text




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text


		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read


		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content


		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation


		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text


		Tables




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot


		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR


		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers


		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column


		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary


		Lists




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L


		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI


		Headings




		Rule Name		Status		Description


		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting







Back to Top
